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Date

Divide.
1.6)2,142 2. 4)886 3. 8)576
4. 5)8,265 5.3)795 6. 9)2,664
7. 6)259 8. 7)952 9. 3)7,459
Solve. Show your Work.

10. For the school field day, students are divided
into 5 same-size teams. Any extra students will
serve as substitutes. If 243 students participate,
how many students will be on each team?
How many substitutes will there be?

11. A fruit stand sells packages containing 1 peach, 1 pear,
1 apple, 1 banana, and 1 mango each. One week they
sold a total of 395 pieces of fruit. How many packages
did they sell?
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Date

EZN, o
Remembering

Compare using >, <, or =.

1. 258,800 O 258,700 2. 142,367 O 342,367

Use the Algebraic Notation Method to solve the problem.
Complete the steps.

3.7-28

Solve. Use the Place Value Sections and the Expanded
Notation Methods for division.

4. 00+ _0 + =

41 1,036

5. Stretch Your Thinking Jenna divides 2,506 by 4.
Explain the error in Jenna’s solution. Then show
the correct solution.

604
4)2,506
—24
1
=0
16
—16
0
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